Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090 	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-01584 Rev 00		  Page 1 of 28
Accelnet Plus R42
Ruggedized Digital servo Drive
for Brushless/Brush Motors
RoHS
R
ruggedized standards conformance

for Brushless/Brush Motors
RoHS
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
qty DESCRIPTION
Connector Kit
for Develop-
ment Kit
APK-CK-01
1 Connector, Euro, 5 Terminal, 5.08 mm
1 Connector, Euro, 4 Terminal, 5.08 mm
1 26 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Male, Solder Cup
1 26 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Female, Solder Cup
2 26 Pin Connector Backshell
CANopen
Network Kit
APK-NK
1 Adapter Assy, DB9 Female to RJ45 Jack (APK-CV)
1 CANopen Network Cable, 10 ft. (APK-NC-10)
1 CANopen Network Terminator (APK-NT)
Heatsink Kit
R42-HK
1 Heatsink for R42
1 Heatsink Thermal Material
4 Heatsink Hardware
APK-CV Adapter Assembly, DB9 Female to RJ45 Jack
APK-NC-10 CANopen Network Cable, 10 ft
APK-NC-01 CANopen network cable, 1 ft
APK-NT CANopen Network Terminator
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
accessories
R42-090-06 Accelnet R42 servo drive, 3/6 A, 90 Vdc
R42-090-14 Accelnet R42 servo drive, 7/14 A, 90 Vdc
R42-090-30 Accelnet R42 servo drive, 15/30 A, 90 Vdc
APK-090-01 Development Kit for R42 servo drive
16-01584 Document Revision History
Revision Date Remarks
00 October 18, 2016 Initial released version